
0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

F 15−24y F 25−39y M 15−24y M 25−39y
Population

Pr
op

or
tio

n 
of

 p
ar

tn
er

sh
ip

s 
w

ith
 s

am
e 

ag
e 

gr
ou

p

A

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

Bl
ac

k 
F

Bl
ac

k 
M

H
is

pa
ni

c 
F

H
is

pa
ni

c 
M

W
hi

te
 a

nd
ot

he
r F

W
hi

te
 a

nd
ot

he
r M

Population

Pr
op

or
tio

n 
of

 p
ar

tn
er

sh
ip

s 
w

ith
 s

am
e 

su
bp

op
ul

at
io

n

B

Data

Model

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

F M:
 heterosexual

M:
 MSM

Population

Pr
op

or
tio

n 
of

 re
po

rte
d 

ca
se

s
 re

po
rti

ng
 s

ym
pt

om
s

C

*

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

2010 2012 2014
Year

Pr
op

or
tio

n 
of

 m
al

e 
ca

se
s

di
ag

no
se

d 
in

 M
SM

D

S1 Fig


